Academic Calendar
Summer 2021

Summer Session A 2021
6 weeks (A Session) Mon-Sat  May 24 - July 3
Classes Begin Mon May 24
Last Day to Add/Drop Wed June 2
Last Day to Withdraw Sat June 19
Classes End Sat July 3
Final Grades Due Tues July 6
Summer Session B 2021
6 weeks (B Session) Mon-Sat  July 5 - Aug 14
Classes Begin Mon July 5
Last Day to Add/Drop Wed July 14
Last Day to Withdraw Sat July 31
Classes End Sat Aug 14
Final Grades Due Tues Aug 17
Summer Conferral (no commencement) Aug 15



